.

in accordance with

Hulea 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of Ll QOZ .

the Insahvency (Frgiand /
& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e seaatie Notice of statement of affairs

insglvency Act 1986.

Companies House

23
” .
o o

MONDAY

HiE

29/01/2018 #220
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

o
v o [9 [5 [0 [s]3]0]s

Company name in full fdacks Smokehouse Limited

bold bfack capitals.

E Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Michael
Surname Royce
E Liquidator's address
Building namefnumber‘ PO Box 95
Street | Heckmondwike
|
Post town ‘ WF16 BAU
County/Region ‘
e [ [T T
Country
u Liquidator’s name @
Full forename(s) { @ Other liquidator
Uise this section 1o tell us about
Surname 1 another liquidator.
E Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number 1 @ Other liquidator
Use this section 10 tell us ahout
Street [ another liquidator.
Past town ;
County/Region J
N
Country ’

04/17 Versian 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

H Date of statement of affairs
Dat e o[ fefofils
Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liguidator's signature | Swste
X gt «
Signature date Ei? ’_no—ﬁ‘ E“’To“ﬁ-,?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The centact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

| Contaet name

Michael Royce

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

™™™ MR Business Solutions
["”““ PO Box 95
| Heckmondwike

|| P W16 6AU

e

= I

{ B3

Telephane

07921 577752
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J You have attached the required documents.

[J You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, howaver for expediency we advise you to
raturn it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been previded free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Jacks Smokehouse Limited

on the 26 January 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name (A wﬂ[
Signed %fj/

Dated oczé:" " \&




Jacks Smokehouse Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 January 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Fixtures & Fittings 67,145.00 6,500.00
Wet Stock 1,500.00 750.00
Dry Stock 1,500.00 500.00
Website 500.00 500.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,250.00
Signature Q;@P Date 2 I 1 h &




Jacks Smokehouse Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 January 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,250.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,250.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
8,250.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,250.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,250.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {(brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,250.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 68,592.00
Shareholder Investments 39,900.00
Directors 12,750.00
Associated Company 886.00
Natwest Bank PLC 23,900.00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 1,275.00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 22,500.00
169,803.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (161,553.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (161,553.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

100.00

(161,653.00)

— W VA TN 1T

Signature




82:¥1 810z Aenuer 6z

60°510¢ 18A 0% Sdl

— SR

t jo | abed

ainjeufig

00°€08°'691 Buyjelo) seug 12
0000091 rd6 OZND ‘MOlIBH ‘09¥2! Xog Od snid 18JeM Z0MD
00 00¥'E Z716 6710 'weyp|Q 193415 JyBLMmIY ‘81elsT [BUISNPU| POOMISBAA WEYP|O O SPIIM LOMD
0000002 DOF 110 'WeYR|O MIBM Buinoqired ¢| o9 WO g ¥ WOHOGISIUIM o JW o0MD
00007} V9 pHd 'UOISaid Hueq yisxseH ‘sueT SSOl p81 80npo.d Jojhe| 101D
00°052°2L 1SE L70 ‘WeYp|O ‘108118 BIIUSHIOA 29 '9SNOYSNOWS SHORP 0/0 10/fe] O SIN B D IN 0019
00°000't SM8 129 ‘aoisbuiseg ‘w15 xog Od ‘ISS 2108|3 uisyinog 208D
00°000'} Z716 610 'weyp|Q ‘198ns Wbumyly '8ie1s3 pu| poomissp 3 Hun saoiaIeg uoneiabpuyey pienfisjes L0SD
00'005't HaZz €257 ‘Aqisyiep ‘eue J0o wre asnoH soyig 008D
00°00S MEI9 ENN ‘PEOY @SNoyIswwng g ‘uol|ined [edoy ABisuz sndQ L0OD
00'00S'tv2 DN 110 'Weyp|Q ‘19841S ISBM '81jU3D) JIAD lounod Ajuno?) weypio 0000
NAY 974
00'006'€2 ‘YoImIcH ‘Aep PUR|IABH 80 ‘SPUBPUEY £202 X0F Od ‘8llus) 80IAleS JsWwoisny uoleq Old Bueg JBISUILISBAN [BUOIEN 00ND
00009 rF3S 2109 ‘Aeldys ‘uopyreg ‘orefisapm ez sflom uebiop 00WD
0000661 a4e vAd ‘Joodxyoelg ‘enusay uoydwinid 9| ReateH uyor LOHO
00°G.L'E2 XX 663N ‘sudL uodn epseomen ‘uolueqbucT ‘meip ded uoieg ‘NHDI SWoISNY % anusAsy WH 00HD
00'999 VdS 210 ‘UolAoY ‘peoY UCIBIPPIN 9 paywWIT 801N R UL 0092
Mg
00 002'E LA ‘salsayouely 1980 Jajemalipug 1ea15) 06 ‘@snoH 827 'SUcHN|CS 8JUBUIH SSauIsng pun4 ssudiajug 0039
00'000't gHB GXH ‘SMYSHIOA IS8 ‘PUB||T B SSBUISNg SpleymoT ‘aso|D uonebiaeN paywI Jeugaq 10aD
00'000'2 Z98 SrIN J8iseyouei ‘preyelym ‘peoy As|uels LS PoNWI] YN uMmoID ysiueq 00ad
00'S29'¥ SM8 LZDY MOugsueds ‘aueT SSOW YOBlg ‘9|qesAladsy Sjuncody pooypig 0080
00°925 MAZ 1110 AemsuaanD ‘|IIW id 8nig 9 Jun P17 seolnieg funesty ¢ Buiquinid Jojle v LOVD
00’ L¥8 ANS ZMD 'BMai]) Hueg plalysiep ‘asnoH aouel|y pajiwir] sejqesodsiq souel|ly 00VD
3 SSaIppPY SWEN >wv_

sioypal) Auedwo) - g
pajwi] ssnoyajyows syoep
suoljnjos ssauisng HiN



62:¥4 8102 Aenuer 62

0102 oA 7108 Sdl

1 jo | ebey

r@u sineubig
=

00700} 00001 001 38 S 0 Buyeiol s91ug ABUIpIO €

00°6€ 00'se GE 00°sE Areulpio ISE 170 ‘Weyp|) ‘PeCY 8IUSHIOA g9 ‘8SNOoUSHOWS SHIB[ 0/3 lojke ] UelHY siy LOLH

00°sS 00'GS Gs 00'8s Areupig 1SE L0 ‘weyp|Q ‘peoy aYSHIoA 29 ‘9SnoysNoWS SHOEN 0/0 iofe] piaeq e JN 001H

ool 0001 0l 0001 AreuipIQ HMEZ SAd 'UOluioy] ‘9s0|) 9Zoaig 6 AonleH UYOr 4N OOHH
saleys anjep

dnpied dn paned JO ON leuiwon  adAj ssaIppy aweN Aoy

siaployaieys - 9
paliwi] snoyows syIer
suonjos ssauisng YN



